
Rye bread, lemon aioli, lettuce, cucumber, egg, dill,
red onion & tomato

SHRIMP SANDWICH 225 Served all day 

BEEF TENDERLOIN 295
Pommes frites, red wine sauce, asparagus, tomato-
& onion salad

CHEESEBURGER 245 
Smashed burger, chipotle, aged cheese, dill pickles &
pickled red onion

BURRATA SALAD 195
Air-dried ham, balsamico baked grapes, tomatoes,
salad & pistachios

SNACKS

SMOKED ALMONDS 50

CHIPS & DIP 79 
Chips, sour cream, dill, red onion & chives

OLIVES 50

SWEET

Classic crème brûlée with vanilla bean

CRÈME BRÛLÉE 120

White chocolate mousse, rhubarb & lemon

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE 135

Please ask the staff if you have any allergies or questions

FOOD

SMALLER MAINS

Migonette & tabasco
OYSTERS 45/ST

ALMOND POTATOES 295
Creme fraiche, red onion, dill, chives & bleak roe

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIES 195
Brie, svecia, bresaola, air-dried ham, fennel
salami, crackers, olives & marmelade

OYSTERS & CHAMPAGNE 195
1 oyster with mignonette & tabasco,

served with 1 glas Champagne

OYSTER 45/ST
VEGGIE BURGER 245 
Plant-beef, chipotle, aged cheese, dill pickles &
pickled red onion



DRINKS

BEER ON TAP 40cl
Carlsberg Export 5,0% 
Eriksberg Karaktär 5,4% 
Brooklyn Lager 5,2% 
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA 4,6% 
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 4,5% 

89
98
98

104
102

WHITE
NV Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, San Francesco, Italy
2022 Chardonnay, Family Becker, Pfalz, Germany
2023 Riesling Trocken, K. Wechsler, Rheinhessen, Germany

120/585
150/750
150/750

NV Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, San Francesco, Italy
2019 Rioja Reserva, lzadi, Rioja, Spain
2023 Beaujolais Rouge Juliénas, Domaine de Boischampt, France

RED
120/585
150/750
160/800

ALCOHOL FREE
Brooklyn Special Effects 0,4% 
Carlsberg Alcohol Free 0,5%
Vega Easy IPA 0,5%
Somersby Pear 
Richard Juhlin Alcohol Free Sparkling
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Zingo / 7up 
San Pellegrino 
Kullamust Apple
GBG Soda - Blackcurrant

62
52

 69
68

 135
45
45
66
69

Carlsberg Hof Organic 4,2% 
San Miguel Gluten Free 5,4%  
Eriksberg Lager 50cl 5,3% 
Brooklyn EIPA 6,9% 
Local Beer 
Somersby Pear 4,5% 
Bouché Brut de Normandie 75cl 4,5% 

BEER/CIDER
75
90
92
98

105
78

295

SPARKLING & ROSÉ
NV Ruida Domo Cava Brut Nature, Spain
NV Bouché Cuvée Réservée Brut, Champagne, France
NV La Vieille Ferme Rosé, Famille Perrin, Rhône, France
2023 Chateau Paradis Rosé, Provence, France

120/595
165/915
120/575
140/700

Filter Coffee / Tea
Americano 
Cortado 
Cappuccino 
Espresso / Doubble Espresso

COFFEE & TEA
 38
42
 45
 45

 35/40


